ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER ROUND
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED WAFER ROUND with a classic, low-profile design is
an ideal solution for low ceilings. This fixture has a J-box, plug & twist
connector, spring-loaded clips, and requires only 2" of ceiling space,

limited warranty along with ETL, Energy Star and T24 certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
ASD-JBR-3D6WH 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 499lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6BK 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 499lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6NK-6P 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 499lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6BR-6P 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 499lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6WH-12P 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 499lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6BK-12P 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 499lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D9WH-6P 4 inch 9 W 120V Triac 831lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D9NK-6P 4 inch 9 W 120V Triac 831lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D9BR-6P 4 inch 9 W 120V Triac 831lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D9BK-6P 4 inch 9 W 120V Triac 831lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D9WH-12P 4 inch 9 W 120V Triac 831lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D9BK-12P 4 inch 9 W 120V Triac 831lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12WH 4 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,011lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12BK 4 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,011lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12WH-12P 4 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,011lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D12WH-6P 6 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,040lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D12NK-6P 6 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,040lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D12BR-6P 6 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,040lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D12BK-6P 6 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,040lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D12WH-12P 6 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,040lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D12BK-12P 6 inch 12 W 120V Triac 1,040lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
Black
White
Finish:

4 inch 4-5/16" (110 mm)
6 inch 6-5/16" (160 mm)
8 inch 8-1/16 (205 mm)
12 inch 11-1/8 (282 mm)
A
Ø11¹/�" (282mm)
Ø8¹/��" (205mm)
Ø6 " (160mm)5
16
Ø4⁵/��" (110mm)
Ø3¹/��" (78mm)
DIMMING COMPATIBLE CONTROLS:
DIMENSIONS JUNCTION BOX:
TEMPLATE SIZE:
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
ASD-JBR-6D15WH 6 inch 15 W 120V Triac 1,278lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15BK 6 inch 15 W 120V Triac 1,278lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15WH-12P 6 inch 15 W 120V Triac 1,278lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-8D20WH 8 inch 20 W 120V Triac 1,685lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 8-13/16" x 8-13/16" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-8D20BK 8 inch 20 W 120V Triac 1,685lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 8-13/16" x 8-13/16" x 15/16" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-12D24WH 12 inch 24 W 120V Triac 2,046lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 11-7/8" x 11-7/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-12D24BK 12 inch 24 W 120V Triac 2,046lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 11-7/8" x 11-7/8" x 7/8" ETL (5029309), ES, T24, JA8
ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER ROUND
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com

1.	Remove the metal ring from the mounting plate according to the size of fixture.
2.	Place the mounting plate and secure its position with screws on the beams.
1 2
ASD-MPLR-346-FA
ASD-MPLR-346-SC
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA ASD-MPLR-81012-FA
ASD-MPLR-346-FS ASD-MPLR-81012-FS ASD-MPLR-81012-SC sold separately
ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER ROUND
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 18.1 lbs 810050739344 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK 18" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 810128112826 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-81012-FA-6PACK 18-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 1/16" 24 (4) 19.5" x 14.2" x 3.2" 37.2 lbs 810128111553 10810128111550
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 21 lbs 810050739351 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-81012-FS-6PACK 26" x 13" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 13.8" x 3.2" 42.3 lbs 810128111577 10810128111574
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 12 (2) 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 810050739337 10810050739334
ASD-MPLR-81012-SC-6PACK 17-11/16" x 13" x 1-9/16" 12 (2) 21.3" x 17.5" x 15.6" 24 lbs 810128111607 10810128111604
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK 10" 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK 20" 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 3.1 lbs 810128110488 10810128110485
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-3D6WH 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 0.4 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 8.5" x 8.5" x 5.7" 4 lbs 00810190201039 10810190201036
ASD-JBR-3D6BK 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 0.4 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 8.5" x 8.5" x 5.7" 4 lbs 00810190201015 10810190201012
ASD-JBR-3D6NK-6P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg) 6 10" x 8.9" x 4.5" 3.5 lbs 00810190201329 -
ASD-JBR-3D6BR-6P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg) 6 10" x 8.9" x 4.5" 3.5 lbs 00810190201312 -
ASD-JBR-3D6WH-12P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 12(1) 17.2" x 10" x 4.5" 7.8 lbs 00810190201046 -
ASD-JBR-3D6BK-12P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 12(1) 17.2" x 10" x 4.5" 7.8 lbs 00810190201022 -
ASD-JBR-4D9WH-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 00810190200162 -
ASD-JBR-4D9NK-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 00810190201381 -
ASD-JBR-4D9BR-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 00810190201374 -
ASD-JBR-4D9BK-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 00810190200148 -
ASD-JBR-4D9WH-12P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg) 12(1) 13" x 12" x 5.7" 8.6 lbs 00810190200155 -
ASD-JBR-4D9BK-12P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg) 12(1) 13" x 12" x 5.7" 8.6 lbs 00810190201367 -
ASD-JBR-4D12WH 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 0.6 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 10.8" x 8.2" x 5.9" 4,6 lbs 00810190201343 10810190201340
ASD-JBR-4D12BK 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 0.6 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 10.8" x 8.2" x 5.9" 4,6 lbs 00810190201336 10810190201333
ASD-JBR-4D12WH-12P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg) 12(1) 13" x 12" x 5.7" 8.6 lbs 00810190201350 -
ASD-JBR-6D12WH-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 00810190200193 -
ASD-JBR-6D12NK-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 00810190201404 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BR-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 00810190201398 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BK-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 00810190200179 -
ASD-JBR-6D12WH-12P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 8.8 lbs (4 kg) 12(1) 15.6" x 8.5" x 7.7" 10,6 lbs 00810190200186 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BK-12P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 8.8 lbs (4 kg) 12(1) 15.6" x 8.5" x 7.7" 10,6 lbs 00810190200308 -
ASD-JBR-6D15WH 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 0.8 lbs (0.3 kg) 6 14.8" x 7.3" x 7.9" 6,6 lbs 00810190200285 10810190200282
ASD-JBR-6D15BK 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 0.8 lbs (0.3 kg) 6 14.8" x 7.3" x 7.9" 6,6 lbs 00810190201411 10810190201418
ASD-JBR-6D15WH-12P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 8.8 lbs (4 kg) 12(1) 15.6" x 8.5" x 7.7" 10,6 lbs 00810190200292 -
ASD-JBR-8D20WH 8-13/16" x 8-13/16" x 15/16" 1.1 lbs (0.5 kg) 4 9.7" x 8.5" x 9.8" 6 lbs 00810190201435 10810190201432
ASD-JBR-8D20BK 8-13/16" x 8-13/16" x 15/16" 1.1 lbs (0.5 kg) 4 9.7" x 8.5" x 9.8" 6 lbs 00810190201428 10810190201425